
 

 

 

 

 

Detailed Activity Reports 

Activity Type Total 
ALARM (OTHER) 1 

FOOT PATROL 59 

GENERAL CALL FOR SERVICE 3 

MISCELLANEOUS 12 

MOTORIST ASSIST 1 

OUT AT PD 75 

PATROL 34 

PATROL UNIT MAINTENANCE 8 

REPORT WRITING (CASEREPORT) 11 

REPORT WRITING (CITATIONREPORT) 6 

ROOM/BLDG UNLOCK 14 

UNSECURED BUILDINGS 6 

 

 

Detailed Crime Log 

Case # 
Office

r 
Nature (Classification) 

Date/Tim
e 

Reported 

Date/Tim
e 

Occurred 

General 
Location 

Dispositio
n 

2018-020 116 Burglary-Atmpt Forcible Entry 
03/02/18 
15:30 

02/19/18 
03/02/18 

West Campus 
 Range Bunker 

Closed by 
Report 

2018-021 114 Medical  
03/06/18 
09:15 

03/06/18  
09:00 

Main Campus – PD 
Office 

Closed by 
Report 

2018-022 114 Medical - Information 
03/20/18 
09:00 

03/20/18 
08:30 

Police Academy 
Closed by 
Referral 

2018-023 114 Medical 
03/20/18 
13:15 

03/20/18 
13:00 

Library 
Closed by 

Report 

2018-024 117 Hit and Run 
03/19/18 
18:45 
 

03/19/18 
Unknown 
 

Parking Lot:P-15 
Closed by 

Report 

 


