ber 2015

## **Detailed Activity Reports**

Activity Type	Total
ALARM (OTHER)	1
FOOT PATROL	59
GENERAL CALL FOR SERVICE	3
MISCELLANEOUS	12
MOTORIST ASSIST	1
OUT AT PD	75
PATROL	34
PATROL UNIT MAINTENANCE	8
REPORT WRITING (CASEREPORT)	11
REPORT WRITING (CITATIONREPORT)	6
ROOM/BLDG UNLOCK	14
UNSECURED BUILDINGS	6

## **Detailed Crime Log**

Case #	Office r	Nature (Classification)	Date/Tim e Reported	Date/Tim e Occurred	General Location	Dispositio n
2018-020	116	Burglary-Atmpt Forcible Entry	03/02/18 15:30	02/19/18 03/02/18	West Campus Range Bunker	Closed by Report
2018-021	114	Medical	03/06/18 09:15	03/06/18 09:00	Main Campus – PD Office	Closed by Report
2018-022	114	Medical - Information	03/20/18 09:00	03/20/18 08:30	Police Academy	Closed by Referral
2018-023	114	Medical	03/20/18 13:15	03/20/18 13:00	Library	Closed by Report
2018-024	117	Hit and Run	03/19/18 18:45	03/19/18 Unknown	Parking Lot:P-15	Closed by Report